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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2013 - 09/10/2013

Crossover

Republican Party

Republican Mayor (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/30/2013  3:37:06PM

New York County

 115 EMERGENCY

 550 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 173 AFFIDAVIT

 3,139 JOHN A. CATSIMATIDIS

 9,211 JOE LHOTA

 683 GEORGE MCDONALD

 1 ANTHONY WIENER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL DEBLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL THOMSON (WRITE-IN)

 12 CHRISTINE C, QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD GIBBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICK SALGADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GWEN GOODWIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB TABER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANET ANDREW (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN C. LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LUI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW P. MORAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYER VISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE NOBODY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBIN FORST (WRITE-IN)

 2 SHAWNISE LESSINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRENCE F. NOLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRAVIS HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  13,067 

Bronx County

 76 EMERGENCY

 287 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 50 AFFIDAVIT

 1,281 JOHN A. CATSIMATIDIS

 1,860 JOE LHOTA

 369 GEORGE MCDONALD

 1 BILL DE BLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DINKENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERNANDO CABRERA (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM C. THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,518 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2013 - 09/10/2013

Crossover

Republican Party

Republican Mayor (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/30/2013  3:37:06PM

Kings County

 534 EMERGENCY

 621 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 140 AFFIDAVIT

 6,723 JOHN A. CATSIMATIDIS

 6,995 JOE LHOTA

 940 GEORGE MCDONALD

 1 ANTHONY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 3 BILL DE BLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 2 BILL THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS OPLACIO SR (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHRISTINE QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICK J. SALGADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK HIDARY (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOE GENTILI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BURNETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN C. LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN RHEA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH GENTILE (WRITE-IN)

 1 M JOHN C. LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK NACINARCH (PRO-LIFE) (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK S KENNIFF (WRITE-IN)

 20 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERNELL NOEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 VITO LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  14,700 

Queens County

 107 EMERGENCY

 981 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 110 AFFIDAVIT

 6,945 JOHN A. CATSIMATIDIS

 8,758 JOE LHOTA

 1,456 GEORGE MCDONALD

 1 JOHN LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL MIONE (WRITE-IN)

 2 RAY KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM SLOAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR STARSKY (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  17,168 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2013 - 09/10/2013

Crossover

Republican Party

Republican Mayor (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/30/2013  3:37:06PM

Richmond County

 42 EMERGENCY

 910 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 58 AFFIDAVIT

 6,776 JOHN A. CATSIMATIDIS

 5,412 JOE LHOTA

 451 GEORGE MCDONALD

 1 ANTHONY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARNE MATTISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL DEBLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 4 CHRISTINE C. QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD MULLIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DWIGHT D. EISENHOWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICK J. SALGADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY BUSEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HESHAM EL-MELIGY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN TESH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHELL ZINK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN HANNITY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRACE CARDINAL O'CONNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  12,658 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2013 - 09/10/2013

Crossover

Republican Party

Republican Mayor (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/30/2013  3:37:06PM

Total for Republican Mayor (Citywide)

 874 EMERGENCY

 3,349 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 531 AFFIDAVIT

 24,864 JOHN A. CATSIMATIDIS

 32,236 JOE LHOTA

 3,899 GEORGE MCDONALD

 2 ANTHONY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY WIENER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARNE MATTISON (WRITE-IN)

 4 BILL DE BLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 2 BILL DEBLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 2 BILL THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL THOMSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS OPLACIO SR (WRITE-IN)

 12 CHRISTINE C, QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 4 CHRISTINE C. QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHRISTINE QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DINKENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD MULLIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DWIGHT D. EISENHOWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD GIBBS (WRITE-IN)

 2 ERICK J. SALGADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICK SALGADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERNANDO CABRERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY BUSEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GWEN GOODWIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HESHAM EL-MELIGY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK HIDARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB TABER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANET ANDREW (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLIAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOE GENTILI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BURNETT (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN C. LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LUI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN RHEA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN TESH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH GENTILE (WRITE-IN)

 1 M JOHN C. LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK NACINARCH (PRO-LIFE) (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW P. MORAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2013 - 09/10/2013

Crossover

Republican Party

Republican Mayor (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/30/2013  3:37:06PM

Total for Republican Mayor (Citywide)

 1 MAYER VISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE NOBODY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHELL ZINK (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK S KENNIFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL MIONE (WRITE-IN)

 2 RAY KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBIN FORST (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM SLOAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN HANNITY (WRITE-IN)

 2 SHAWNISE LESSINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRACE CARDINAL O'CONNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRENCE F. NOLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRAVIS HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 29 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERNELL NOEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR STARSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 VITO LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM C. THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  61,111 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board

Page 6 of 6


	CountyLevelResult {25D181F6-94B8-47C8-B18A-23DBBBAAD7AC}.rpt
	Republican Party
	Republican Mayor
	Citywide
	New York County
	Ballots
	Votes

	Bronx County
	Ballots
	Votes

	Kings County
	Ballots
	Votes

	Queens County
	Ballots
	Votes

	Richmond County
	Ballots
	Votes

	Total for Republican Mayor (Citywide)
	Ballots
	Votes






